
6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 6 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 37.76
2 3 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 38.41
3 4 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.94
4 5 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 39.32
5 7 GARBATO Arianna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 40.91
6 2 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.23
7 1 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 42.62
8 8 FRATI Sophie 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 42.77
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Serie 2
1 3 PUCCIONI Alice 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 39.99
2 4 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 41.23
3 5 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.66
4 1 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 43.87
5 2 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.40
6 7 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 44.92
7 6 BALDASSARRE Camilla 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 47.37

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 SPRUGNOLI Aurora 2003 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP ASS
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Serie 3
1 4 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 41.92
2 7 TURANO Emma 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 43.17
3 1 ANGELINI Chiara 2004 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 46.42
4 5 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 46.53
5 3 BORDIGNON Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 47.02
6 6 FRACHEY Alice Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 47.63
7 8 ZANFORLINI Ylenia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 47.65
8 2 QUERCIOTTI Rachele 2003 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 49.33

    Pubblicata: 23/06/2013 ore 10:42

Serie 4
1 3 MASIA Michela 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 43.64
2 4 FARINASSO Chiara 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 45.70
3 1 CANAPINI Iora 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 47.29
4 8 AMOSSO GASPARE Anna 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 49.00
5 2 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 49.10
6 5 FURLAN Lara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.27
7 6 SANDRONE Marta Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.61
8 7 VACCHINI Matilde 2004 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 51.84
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Serie 5
1 4 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 50.31
2 3 CAPRARO Francesca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.65
3 7 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 52.28
4 5 FIUMICELLI Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 52.65
5 6 GRECO Giulia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 53.71
6 1 SORDI Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 55.16
7 2 RICCIARDI Gaia 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.11
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Serie 6
1 4 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.49
2 5 PODESTA' Matilde 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 46.29
3 3 GIACOPINELLI Marta 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.57
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6° TROFEO AUDAX
Città di Lerici

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

50 m Dorso - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Femmine 2004
1 PIAZZA Federica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 41.92
2 MOMI Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 42.62
3 TURANO Emma 2004 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 43.17
4 MASIA Michela 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 43.64
5 DEMASI Serena 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 44.49
6 FARAGI Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 44.92
7 PODESTA' Matilde 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 46.29
8 ANGELINI Chiara 2004 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 46.42
9 BORDIGNON Caterina 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 47.02

10 FRACHEY Alice Teresa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 47.63
11 ZANFORLINI Ylenia 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 47.65
12 AMOSSO GASPARE Anna 2004 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 49.00
13 XAUSA Elisa 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 49.10
14 FURLAN Lara 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.27
15 SANDRONE Marta Sofia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.61
16 CAPRARO Francesca 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 51.65
17 VACCHINI Matilde 2004 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 51.84
18 FRANCESCHINI Rachele 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 52.28
19 FIUMICELLI Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 52.65
20 GRECO Giulia 2004 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 53.71
21 SORDI Valentina 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 55.16

Es B Femmine 2003
1 BONFANTI Letizia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 37.76
2 STROPPIANA Marta 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 38.41
3 BOVOLENTA Giorgia 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 38.94
4 CERRUTI MICLET Matilde 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 39.32
5 PUCCIONI Alice 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 39.99
6 GARBATO Arianna 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 40.91
7 MENCHINI Iris 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 41.23
8 STEVANELLA Ilaria 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Sempione - Torino 42.23
9 FRATI Sophie 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 42.77

10 LOI Francesca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 43.66
11 BARONE Chiara 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 43.87
12 ALLOATTI Chiara 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 44.40
13 FARINASSO Chiara 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Pianezza 45.70
14 BONAUDO Costanza 2003 ITA Dynamic Sport - Crescentino 46.53
15 CANAPINI Iora 2003 ITA Pol Olimpia Colle Vd'Elsa 47.29
16 BALDASSARRE Camilla 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Grugliasco 47.37
17 QUERCIOTTI Rachele 2003 ITA Olgiata 20.12 ssd 49.33
18 SIGNORELLI Carlotta 2003 ITA Vigevano Nuoto 50.31
19 RICCIARDI Gaia 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.11
20 GIACOPINELLI Marta 2003 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'11.57

NON CLASSIFICATI

SPRUGNOLI Aurora 2003 ITA Siena Nuoto UISP ASS
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